:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6293574

Apr 24, 2023 - 14:40 (UTC)

In epoch 196,674 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 83916 - 32.000000000 ETH&
59,715.20 USD

2 83917 - 0.012338294 ETH®
23.02 USD

3 83919 - 0.012304571 ETH®
22.96 USD

4 83921 - 0.012294651 ETH®
22.94 USD

S 83924 - 0.012300204 ETH®
22.95 USD

6 83930 - 0.012324027 ETH®
22.99 USD

7 83933 - 0.012355047 ETH®
23.05 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/6293574
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/196674
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/83916
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/83917
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/83919
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/83921
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/83924
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/83930
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/83933

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

83944

83948

83950

83953

83954

83958

83962

83969

83980

Validator Id

521070

Amount

- 0.012320997
22.99 USD

- 0.012366260
23.07 USD

- 0.012362295
23.06 USD

- 0.045726879
85.33 USD

- 0.012296018
22.94 USD

- 0.012333058
23.01 USD

- 0.012376158
23.09 USD

- 0.012343652
23.03 USD

- 0.012327696
23.00 USD

Amount

+ 0.033338013
62.21 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/83944
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/83948
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/83950
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/83953
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/83954
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/83958
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/83962
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/83969
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/83980
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/521070

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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